

# Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number: PG172500073BI



**Date of Issue** 23 July, 2025

## Issued by

Blue Zebra Insurance  
ABN: 12 622 465 838  
AFSL: 504 130

## Insurer

Chubb Insurance Australia Limited  
ABN: 23 001 642 020  
AFSL: 239687

AIG Australia Limited  
ABN: 93 004 727 753  
AFSL: 381686

HDI Global Specialty SE  
ABN: 58 129 395 544  
AFSL: 458776

## Important Information

This Certificate of Currency is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder.

**Period of Insurance** 17/07/2025 to 17/07/2026 at 4pm

## Named Insured

Insured Name V.G DNEPR PTY LIMITED  
Address 145 Exeter Road  
KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178

## Policy Wording

BZI Steadfast Client Trading Platform Business Insurance BZ\_SF\_BPK\_PDS\_FSG\_20250701

## COVERS FOR ALL SITUATIONS

### PUBLIC AND PRODUCTS LIABILITY SECTION

|                                          | Limit of liability |
|------------------------------------------|--------------------|
| General Liability and Products Liability | \$ 20,000,000      |

## Additional benefit

|                                            |            |
|--------------------------------------------|------------|
| Property in Your physical or legal control | \$ 250,000 |
|--------------------------------------------|------------|

## SITUATION SPECIFIC COVERS

### Situation Details

**Situation:** 145 Exeter Road KEMPS CREEK NSW 2178 (Principal)

## Business Details

Selected Occupation Road Furniture Removal Service (incl.

This Business Insurance is issued and underwritten by Chubb Insurance Australia Limited ABN 23 001 642 020 AFSL No. 239687, AIG Australia Limited ABN 93 004 727 753 AFSL No. 381686 and HDI Global Specialty SE ABN 58 129 395 544 AFSL No. 458776 (together, the **Insurers**). Blue Zebra Insurance Pty Ltd ABN 12 622 465 838 AFSL No. 504130 (**BZI**), has binding authority to issue and distribute Business Insurance on behalf of the Insurers, acting under its own AFSL.

# Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

**Policy Number:** PG172500073BI



Business Description

Storage of Customers Goods)  
Furniture Removalist & Storage

## Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

This Business Insurance is issued and underwritten by Chubb Insurance Australia Limited ABN 23 001 642 020 AFSL No. 239687, AIG Australia Limited ABN 93 004 727 753 AFSL No. 381686 and HDI Global Specialty SE ABN 58 129 395 544 AFSL No. 458776 (together, the **Insurers**). Blue Zebra Insurance Pty Ltd ABN 12 622 465 838 AFSL No. 504130 (**BZI**), has binding authority to issue and distribute Business Insurance on behalf of the Insurers, acting under its own AFSL.